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Race Information

Block 2 Tract154

Block 3 Tract 154

Tract 154 (4 Total
Tracts)

St Louis County

Number  Percentage

State of Minnesota

Number  Percentage

Number Percent Number Percent Number Percentage
Households 477 N/A 315 N/A 1657 84,783 NA 2,347,201 NA

Population 1020 100.0% 693 100.0% 3,422 100.00% 200,226 100.00% |[ 5,303,925  100.00%
White 1002 98.2% 656 94.7% 3,320 97.02% 186,212 93.00% | 4,524,062 85.30%
Minorities 18 1.8% 37 5.3% 102 2.98% 14,014 7.00% 779,863 14.70%
African American 5 0.5% 8 1.2% 13 0.38% 2,739 1.37% 274,412 5.17%

AiAN 4 0.4% 19 2.7% 44 1.29% 4,477 2.24% 60,916 1.15%

Asian 0 0.0% 5 0.7% 9 0.26% 1,774 0.89% 214,234 4.04%

NHPI 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.00% 64 0.03% 2,156 0.04%

Some other Race 0 0.0% 1 0.1% 2 0.06% 445 0.22% 103,000 1.94%

Two or More Races 9 0.9% 4 0.6% 34 0.99% 4,515 2.25% 125,145 2.36%
Hispanic Origin 1 0.1% 2 0.3% 17 0.50% 2,409 1.20% 250,258 4.72%

X.X% Exceed County Average

Tract info Block Group County State

SF1 - DP-1 Race SF1-QT-P5| SF1-DP-1| SF1-DP-1
SF1-DP-1 Hispanic SF1-QT-P6| SF1-DP-1| SF1-DP-1
SF1-DP-1 Household [SF1-QT-P11| SF1-DP-1| SF1-DP-1
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Poverty Information

Census Tract 154

Total Households 1,502
Total Families 1,024
Median household Income (2012 inflation-adjusted $50,294
dollars) ’
Median family Income (2012 inflation-adjusted $62,708
dollars)

$29,278
per capita income in 2012 (dollars)
Percentage of families whose income in the past 12 4.40%
months is below the poverty line
Percentage of people whose income in the past 12

8.00%

months is below the poverty line

St Louis County

Number

85,478
50,641

$46,231

$62,180

$25,688

9.4%

16.1%

State of
Minnesota

Number

2,101,875
1,365,845

$59,126

$74,032

$30,656

7.2%

11.2%

Census Tract Value that are LESS THAN the Income values or is GREATER THAN the Poverty Level

Tract Source for Poverty

ACS 5 Year Estimate 2008-2012- DP03

County Source for Poverty

ACS 5 Year Estimate 2008-2012- DP03

State Source for Poverty

ACS 5 Year Estimate 2008-2012- DP03
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My
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Block
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Block Group 1
Tract 154
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Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ, USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2012
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